
Supplemental Figure 9- Forest-plot of adenomyosis concomitant diagnosis prevalence. Case series with less

than five cases and individual case reports were aggregated.

Study

Fixed effect model
Heterogeneity: I

2
 = 50%, χ3

2
 = 6.05 (p = 0.11)

Level = Aggregated    

Level = Non−aggregated

Fixed effect model

Fixed effect model

Heterogeneity: not applicable

Heterogeneity: I
2
 = 22%, χ2

2
 = 2.57 (p = 0.28)

Aggregated case reports 1993−2014

Chen 2017

Chiyoda 2018

Mazur 1981

myosis

 5

 3

 2

 3

 1

 0

 1

Adeno−
Cases

58

 8

50

 8

10

35

 5

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7

Proportion

Proportion

0.18

0.37

0.09

0.38

0.10

0.00

0.20

CI 95%

[0.08; 0.37]

[0.13; 0.72]

[0.02; 0.26]

[0.09; 0.76]

[0.00; 0.45]

[0.00; 0.10]

[0.01; 0.72]

Weight

100.0%

46.1%

53.9%

46.1%

22.1%

12.1%

19.7%

Atypical polypoid adenomyoma follow-up and management (Supplemental data): 14 of 22


