Supplemental Figure 9- Forest-plot of adenomyosis concomitant diagnosis prevalence. Case series with less than five cases and individual case reports were aggregated.

	Adeno- myosis	Cases	Proportion	CI 95% Weight
Level = Aggregated Aggregated case reports 1993–2014 Fixed effect model Heterogeneity: not applicable	3 3	8		[0.09; 0.76] 46.1% [0.13; 0.72] 46.1%
Level = Non-aggregated Chen 2017 Chiyoda 2018 Mazur 1981 Fixed effect model Heterogeneity: $l^2 = 22\%$ , $\chi^2_2 = 2.57$ ( $p = 0$	1 0 1 2 .28)	10 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	0.00 0.20	[0.00; 0.45] 22.1% [0.00; 0.10] 12.1% [0.01; 0.72] 19.7% [0.02; 0.26] 53.9%
Fixed effect model Heterogeneity: $l^2$ = 50%, $\chi_3^2$ = 6.05 ( $\rho$ = 0	<b>5</b> .11)	58 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 Proportion	0.18	[0.08; 0.37] 100.0%